


Conical Truss 
Accessories
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CON301�

3CM22-WPC�

CON305�

CON309�

CON302�

4CM22-WP�

CON306�

2CM22-WP�

CON303�

4CM22-WPC�

CON307�

2CM22-WPC�

CON304�

CON316�

CON308�

3CM22-WP�

Series

JT22 0.06 (0.19)

Series

JT22 0.60 (1.32)

Series

JT22 0.001 (0.002)

Series

JT22 0.12 (0.26)

Series

JT22 0.02 (0.04)

Series

JT22 1.04 (2.29)

Series

JT22 0.08 (0.18)

Series

JT22 0.50 (1.10)

Series

JT22 0.02 (0.04)

Series

JT22 0.94 (2.07)

Series

JT22 0.10 (0.22)

Series

JT22 0.40 (0.88)

Series

JT22 0.03 (0.07)

Series

JT22 0.27 (0.60)

Series

JT22 0.12 (0.26)

Series

JT22 0.70 (1.54)

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

Conical connector M
Set of 12

Wall plate TRIO with half connectors

Safety R clip M
Set of 24

Spacer M 40 mm
Set of 2

Pin M
Set of 12

Wall plate QUATRO with female recievers

Spacer M 10 mm
Set of 2

Wall plate DUO with female recievers

Pin M with thread M6
Set of 12

Wall plate QUATRO with half connectors

Spacer M 20 mm
Set of 2

Wall plate DUO with half connectors

Half connector M with thread M8
Set of 4

Clamp extension 180 - 200 mm for truss serie 

2CM22

Spacer M 30 mm
Set of 2

Wall plate TRIO with female recievers

56�mm
45,5�mm

9�mm

47�mm

9�mm

45,5�mm

27�mm

thread�MB

36�mm

10�mm
32�mm 32�mm 32�mm

32�mm

20�mm 30�mm

40�mm

230�mm
45�mm

262�mm

90�mm

240�mm
45�mm

5�mm 5�mm

230�mm 10�mm

262�mm 240�mm 240�mm

240�mm 240�mm

180–200�mm

45�mm 10�mm

5�mm
5�mm 5�mm

240�mm

90�mm
5�mm

10�mm

Conical Truss Accessories
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CON317�

CON313�

CON310�

CON314� CON315�

CON311�

CM22-CS�

CON312�

Series

JT22 0.24 (0.53)

Series

JT22 0.8 (1.76)

Series

JT22 0.20 (0.44)

Series

JT22 0.25 (0.55)

Series

JT22 0.13 (0.29)

Series

JT22 0.30 (0.66)

Series

JT22 0.97 (2.14)

Series

JT22 0.40 (0.88)

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

Clamp extension 85 - 105 mm for truss serie 
2CM22

Parcel for multicube truss serie CM22 (4x 
CON77M + 4x PM + 4x SRPM)

Parcel DUO (2x CCM + 4x PM + 4x SRPM) for truss 
serie 2CM22 

Female connector with location Pin for multicube 
truss serie CM22, incl. bolt + washer

Male connector with location Pin for multicube 
truss serie CM22, incl. bolt + washer

Parcel TRIO (3x CCM + 6x PM + 6x SRPM) for truss 
serie 3CM22

Ceiling support for truss serie CM22 - SWL 250 kg

PARCEL QUATRO (4x CCM + 8x PM + 8x SRPM) for 
truss serie 4CM22 

CON318� CON319� CON320� CON321�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.11 (0.24)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.05 (0.11)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.08 (0.18)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.08 (0.18)

kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs

Conical connector
Set of 12

Pin
Set of 12

Pin with thread M8
Set of 12

Stainless steel Pin with thread M8
Set of 12

CON322�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.002 (0.004)

kg lbs

Safety R clip
Set of 24

180–205�mm

75�mm

190�mm

131�mm

Ø�49,4�mm

105�mm 69�mm

71�mm 71�mm

12�mm 12�mm 12�mm

57�mm

CON323� CON324� CON325�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.007 (0.15)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.12 (0.26)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.20 (0.44)

kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs

Half connector with thread M10
Set of 4

Half connector with thread M12
Set of 4

Spacer 10 mm
Set of 2

41�mm 60�mm

35�mm 35�mm

50�mm

10�mm

20�mm

1�mm

thread�M10 thread�M12



48

C
on

ic
al

 T
ru

ss
 A

cc
es

so
ri

es

2CF30-WPC� 3CF30-WP�

1CF-WPC�

2CF40H-WPC�2CF40H-WP� 3CF40H-WP�

CON327�

3CF30-WPC�

1CF-BPC-GW�

CON328�

4CF30-WP�

2CF30-WP�

CON329�

Series

JT30, JT30H 0.64 (1.41)

Series

JT30, JT30H 1.23 (2.71)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.19 (0.42)

Series

JT40, JT40H 0.79 (1.68)

Series

JT40, JT40H 0.89 (1.96)

Series

JT40, JT40H 1.73 (3.81)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.30 (0.66)

Series

JT30, JT30H 1.08 (2.38)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 2.00 (4.41)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.36 (0.79)

Series

JT30, JT30H 1.86 (4.09)

Series

JT30, JT30H 0.74 (1.63)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.41 (0.90)

kg lbs kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbskg lbs kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

kg lbs

Wall plate DUO with half connectors

Spacer 30 mm
Set of 2

Spacer 40 mm
Set of 2

Spacer 50 mm
Set of 2

Wall plate TRIO with female recievers

Base plate with half connector

Wall plate DUO with half connectorsWall plate DUO with female recievers Wall plate TRIO with female recievers

Wall plate TRIO with half connectors

Base plate single with half connector and wheel

Wall plate QUATRO with female recievers

Wall plate DUO with female recievers

50�mm

30�mm

50�mm

40�mm

50�mm

CON330�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.33 (0.73)

kg lbs

Space female 105 mm
Set of 2

105�mm

50�mm

230�mm

157�mm
95�mm67�mm

346�mm303�mm

5�mm

10�mm

Ø�100�mm

101�mm

310�mm 50�mm

5�mm

5�mm

50�mm 441�mm
385�mm

5�mm

10�mm

410�mm

410�mm

50�mm

5�mm

4CF30-WPC�

Series

JT30, JT30H 1.65 (3.64)

kg lbs

Wall plate QUATRO with half connectors

410�mm

410�mm

15�mm

5�mm

157�mm

101�mm

310�mm

10�mm

5�mm

110�mm
110�mm

410�mm 410�mm50�mm

10�mm

5�mm 5�mm

441�mm385�mm

5�mm

50�mm

CON326�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.25 (0.55)

kg lbs

Spacer 20 mm
Set of 2

50�mm

20�mm
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4CF30H-LEG572-950�4CF40H-WPC�4CF40H-WP�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 7.70 (16.97)

Series

JT40, JT40H 2.63 (5.80)

Series

JT40, JT40H 2.83 (6.24)

kg lbskg lbskg lbs

adjuastable pedestal leg 572 mm - 950 mm for 
CF30 & CF30H truss series

Wall plate QUATRO with half connectorsWall plate QUATRO with female recievers

CM/CF-BP-STEEL-d800� CM/CF-BP-STEEL-600x600� TRA-CAG-BP-D800x10�

Series

JT22, JT30, JT30H, JT40H 38.6 (85.1)

Series

JT22, JT30, JT30H, JT40H 27.1 (59.7)

Series

JT22, JT30, JT30H, JT40H 25(55.1)

kg lbs kg lbs kg lbs

Steel base plate round with half connector Steel base plate with half connector Transport cage for 10x CM/CF-BP-STEEL-d800

TRA-CAG-BP-600x600x10�

Series

JT22, JT30, JT30H, JT40H 18 (39.7)

kg lbs

Transport cage for 10x CM/CF-BP-STEEL-600x600

CON336� CON337�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.17 (0.37)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.17 (0.37)

kg lbs kg lbs

Male connector without location Pin for multicube 
truss series CF30, CF30H & CF40H,  incl. bolt + 
washer

Male connector with location Pin for multicube 
truss series CF30, CF30H & CF40H,  incl. bolt + 
washer

CON338� CON339�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.32 (0.71)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.36 (0.79)

kg lbs kg lbs

Female connector with location Pin for multicube 
truss series CF30, CF30H & CF40H, incl. bolt + 
washer

Female connector with location Pin for multicube 
truss series CF30, CF30H & CF40H, incl. bolt  
+ washer

CON331�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.49 (1.08)

kg lbs

Parcel DUO (2x CCF + 4x PB + 4x SRPB) for truss 
series CF30, CF30H & CF40H

572�mm�–�950�mm

Ø�800�mm

Ø�35�mm

Ø�35�mm

Ø�49,4�mm Ø�49,4�mm

10�mm

15�mm
600�mm

600�mm

15�mm

1004�mm

894�mm 700�mm 700�mm

510�mm

10�mm

750�mm

41�mm

41�mm

75�mm
105�mm

1�mm

1�mm

3CF40H-WPC�

Series

JT40, JT40H 1.57 (3.46)

kg lbs

Wall plate TRIO with half connectors

441�mm
385�mm

5�mm

10�mm

410�mm

410�mm

50�mm

5�mm

410�mm

410�mm

10�mm

5�mm

CON332�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.73 (1.61)

kg lbs

ParcelTRIO (3x CCF + 6x PB + 6x SRPB) for truss 
series CF30, CF30H & CF40H

CON335�CON334�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.32 (0.71)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.89 (1.96)

kg lbskg lbs

Female connector without location Pin for 
multicube truss series CF30, CF30H & CF40H, 
incl. bolt + washer

Parcel for multicube truss serie CF30, CF30H & 
CF40H (4x CON337 + 4x Pin + 4x R clip)

50�mm

75�mm
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JT30, JT30H, JT40H 1.15 (2.54)

kg lbs

Side clamp extension 300 mm - 325 mm for truss 
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CON342�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 1.00 (2.20)

kg lbs

Side clamp extension 180 mm - 205 mm for truss 
series CF30, CF30H & CF40H

300–325�mm 180–205�mm

CON343�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 1.08 (2.38)

kg lbs

Clamp extension 300 mm - 325 mm for truss 
series CF30, CF30H & CF40H

300–325�mm

CON344�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.94 (2.07)

kg lbs

Clamp extension 180 mm - 205 mm for truss series 
CF30, CF30H & CF40H

180–205�mm

CF30-CS-ADJ�

Series

JT30, JT30H 3.5 (7.7)

kg lbs

Ceiling support for CF30 & CF30H truss series - 
Adjustable center of gravity

124�mm

239�mm

CF40-CS-ADJ�

Series

JT40H 3.5 (7.7)

kg lbs

Ceiling support for CF40H truss series - 
Adjustable center of gravity

124�mm

339�mm

CF30/40-CS�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 2.9 (6.4)

kg lbs

Ceiling support for CF30, CF30H, CF40H & CO36 
truss series, SWL 1000 kg

207–340�mm

226�mm

CF30/40-CS-BL�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 2.9 (6.4)

kg lbs

Ceiling support for CF30, CF30H, CF40H & CO36 
truss series black, SWL 1000 kg

207–340�mm

226�mm

CF-CUBE-UNI�

CF-HINGE-UNI�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.27 (0.60)

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.27 (0.60)

kg lbs

kg lbs

Multiconnection cube with 360° setting 
adjustability

Modulat hinge parts for DUO, TRIO, QUATRO incl. 
2x CON337

4CF30-TRU-SL-BL��

Series

JT30, JT30H 0.27 kg/m (0.18 lbs/ft)

kg lbs

Truss textile sleeve for truss serie 4CF30, Black, 
Price for 1 m

4CF30-TRU-SL-WH�

Series

JT30, JT30H 0.27 kg/m (0.18 lbs/ft)

kg lbs

Truss textile sleeve for truss serie 4CF30, White 
Price for 1 m

CON333�

Series

JT30, JT30H, JT40H 0.73 (1.61)

kg lbs

Parcel QUATRO (4x CCF + 8x PB + 8x SRPB) for 
truss series CF30, CF30H & CF40H
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